
2019 Board of Directors 
Mitchell Farm Equine Retirement, Inc. 

 
 
     Mary Ann Pudimat, MD,  President     
 mapudimat@yahoo.com   
 Salem, CT 
 
     Cheryl Miller, Vice President    
 mfer_cheryl@yahoo.com   
 Oakdale, CT 
 
     L. Page Heslin, Esq., Secretary     
 page.heslin@gmail.com   
 New Haven, CT 
 
     Vail Koif, Treasurer    
 vkoif@comcast.net  
 Westbrook, CT 
 
     Debra Reinhardt        
 debra@centerlineevents.com  
 Southbury, CT 
 
     Harriet Burrell     
 ghburrell80@charter.net  
 Peru, NY 
 
     Barry Familetto 
 barry@stetsonMD.com  
 Cambridge, MA 
 
     Hank Horn 
 hank@mitchellfarm.org 
 Salem, CT 
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